
REC Combined Talent Hunt  Junior Girls Boxing Championship 2024

Session Results

Session 3

WED 3 APR 2024  

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 35  (44-46kg) PRERNA DEY BEN

CHANCHALA KUMARI JHA

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR SURENDER MAH

HAR

SSCB

BIH

GUJ

REENA MANE

ANIL ARYA

G PERIYAR

ANJANI KUMAR

NICOLAS

30:27

29:28

26:30

29:28

30:26

RED

BLUE

2 36  (44-46kg) RINKEY HAR

AHEISAM THOIBISANA CHANU MAN

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL KARUNA TEL

PUN

SSCB

BIH

GUJ

SWANAPRIYA

NAVJOT KAUR

G PERIYAR

ANJANI KUMAR

NICOLAS

28:29

29:28

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

3 37  (44-46kg) JASSLEEN KAUR HAR

SHITAL KUSHWAHA UP BLUE WP 3:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MP SHIVANGI THAKUR

ASM

MAH

TEL

PUN

REKHA BORA

REENA MANE

SWANAPRIYA

NAVJOT KAUR

26:30

26:30

28:28

26:30

29:27

RED

BLUE

4 38  (44-46kg) KIRAN CHAN GAKHAM MAN RED WP :

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

5 39  (46-48kg) SHRADDHA KHOBRAGADE MAH RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

6 40  (46-48kg) TC MALSAWMKMI MIZ

NANCY DEL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR JAGMOHAN HAR

HAR

MAH

SSCB

BIH

SURENDER

SANGITA MALIK

REENA MANE

G PERIYAR

ANJANI KUMAR

30:27

29:28

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

7 41  (46-48kg) BITALT PEGU ASM

JAYA BISHT UTK BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

8 42  (46-48kg) KHAIDEM MANGANTHOL CHANU MAN

SWATI KASHYAP JHA

RED WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR ANIL ARYA MP

HAR

TEL

DEL

ASM

SHIVANGI THAKUR

SANGITA MALIK

SWANAPRIYA

GEETANJALI

REKHA BORA

29:27

29:27

29:27

29:27

28:28



REC Combined Talent Hunt  Junior Girls Boxing Championship 2024

Session Results

Session 3

WED 3 APR 2024  

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 46  (48-50kg) KOMAL LOHIYA UTK

AFREEN MANSOORI UP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM REKHA BORA HAR

BIH

SSCB

PUN

DEL

JAGMOHAN

ANJANI KUMAR

G PERIYAR

NAVJOT KAUR

KARUNA

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

10 48  (50-52kg) KRAPSI YUN ARU

DIVYA C JAWALI KAR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL GEETANJALI HAR

DEL

HAR

ASM

MP

SURENDER

KARUNA

JAGMOHAN

REKHA BORA

SHIVANGI THAKUR

28:29

30:27

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

11 55  (54-57kg) LEMINA NINGOMBAM MAN

AMOM MALENGANBI CHANU MAN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR SANGITA MALIK HAR

HAR

MAH

SSCB

BIH

ANIL ARYA

SURENDER

REENA MANE

G PERIYAR

ANJANI KUMAR

26:30

25:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

12 58  (54-57kg) SIDDHI JAIN HAR

MAHAK DEL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TEL SWANAPRIYA MP

SSCB

BIH

MAH

ASM

SHIVANGI THAKUR

G PERIYAR

ANJANI KUMAR

REENA MANE

REKHA BORA

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:25

29:28

RED

BLUE

13 59  (57-60kg) DHANTI SAIKIA ASM

ANUSHKA MAH

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 5:

PUN NAVJOT KAUR HAR

DEL

MP

SSCB

SURENDER

KARUNA

SHIVANGI THAKUR

G PERIYAR

30:26

30:25

29:28

30:26

RED

BLUE

14 61  (57-60kg) VANSHIKA YADAV HAR

SHIKHA HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ SATYA NARYAN DEL

MAH

BIH

MP

SSCB

GEETANJALI

REENA MANE

ANJANI KUMAR

SHIVANGI THAKUR

G PERIYAR

27:30

27:30

27:30

26:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

15 43  (48-50kg) B.NANDITA TN

KASHISH MALIK HAR BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

16 44  (48-50kg) KOLUSU NIHARIKA AP

LILAWATI KUMARI JHA BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-
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RED

BLUE

17 45  (48-50kg) GOURI DEL

M PRIYANKA TN
None NC

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

18 47  (50-52kg) LOITONGBAM LUXMI DEVI MAN
None NC

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

19 49  (50-52kg)

SAYALI JADHAV MAH BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

20 50  (50-52kg)

SONAM UP
None NC

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

21 51  (52-54kg) LOITONGBAM ALIA CHANU MAN RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

22 52  (52-54kg)

TANISHA TOMAR UP BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

23 53  (52-54kg) SHIVANGI KACHROO PUN

CHANDNI KARNATAK UTK BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

24 54  (52-54kg) MAHAK HAR

MAHI BISHT UTK

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-
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RED

BLUE

25 56  (54-57kg) RNSANG DOLEY ASM

TANISHA JANGRA HAR BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

26 57  (54-57kg) PURAVA GADHAVE MAH

BABITA FARSWAN UTK BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

27 60  (57-60kg)

RAKHE YANIA ARU BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

28 62  (57-60kg) YUMNAM RAKHIDEVI MAN

MAHEK HAR

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

29 63  (60-63kg) DIPIKA HAR

KOMAL MEHTA UTK BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

30 64  (63-66kg) ROBIN KAMBOJ HAR

AFSHAYA TN BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

LEGEND

NC No Contest WO Walkover WP Win on points


