

BOXING EC Combined Talent Hunt Junior Girls Boxing Championship 2024 मार ईसी INDIA



Session Results

Session 3

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	35	(44-46kg)		RED BLUE	PRERNA DEY CHANCHALA KUMARI		BEN JHA	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	HAR	SURENDER	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR SSCB BIH	REENA MANE ANIL ARYA G PERIYAR ANJANI KUMAR NICOLAS			30:27 29:28 26:30 29:28 30:26
						oudgo o.	400	111002110			00.20
2	36	(44-46kg)		RED BLUE	RINKEY AHEISAM THOIBISANA CHANU		HAR MAN	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	DEL	KARUNA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PUN SSCB	SWANAPRIYA NAVJOT KAUR G PERIYAR ANJANI KUMAR NICOLAS			28:29 29:28 30:27 30:27 29:28
3	37	(44-46kg)		RED BLUE	JASSLEEN KAUR SHITAL KUSHWAHA		HAR UP	BLUE	WP	3:1	
			Referee:	_	SHIVANGI THAKUR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	ASM MAH	REKHA BORA REENA MANE SWANAPRIYA		.	26:30 26:30 28:28 26:30
						Judge 5:		NAVJOT KAUR			29:27
4	38	(44-46kg)		RED BLUE	KIRAN CHAN GAKHAM		MAN	RED	WP	:	
			Referee:			Judge 1: Judge 2:					-
5	39	(46-48kg)		RED	SHRADDHA KHOBRAGADE		MAH	RED	WO		
Ü	00	(10 long)	Referee:	BLUE		Judge 1:		5			_
						Judge 2:					-
6	40	(46-48kg)		RED BLUE	TC MALSAWMKMI NANCY		MIZ DEL	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		JAGMOHAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR HAR MAH SSCB	SURENDER SANGITA MALIK REENA MANE G PERIYAR ANJANI KUMAR			30:27 29:28 30:27 29:28 30:27
7	41	(46-48kg)		RED	BITALT PEGU	-	ASM				
			Referee:	BLUE	JAYA BISHT	Judge 1:	UTK	BLUE	WO		-
						Judge 2:					-
8	42	(46-48kg)		RED BLUE	KHAIDEM MANGANTHOL CHANU SWATI KASHYAP		MAN JHA	RED	WP	4:0	
			Referee:		ANIL ARYA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	MP HAR TEL	SHIVANGI THAKUF SANGITA MALIK SWANAPRIYA GEETANJALI	₹		29:27 29:27 29:27 29:27
						Judge 4: Judge 5:		GEETANJALI REKHA BORA			29:27



BOXING EC Combined Talent Hunt Junior Girls Boxing Championship 2024 मार ईसी INDIA



Session Results

Session 3

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
9	46	(48-50kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE ASM	KOMAL LOHIYA AFREEN MANSOORI REKHA BORA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BIH SSCB PUN	JAGMOHAN ANJANI KUMAR G PERIYAR NAVJOT KAUR KARUNA	WP	5:0	30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27
10	48	(50-52kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE DEL	KRAPSI YUN DIVYA C JAWALI GEETANJALI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ARU KAR HAR DEL HAR ASM	BLUE SURENDER KARUNA JAGMOHAN REKHA BORA SHIVANGI THAKUR	WP	4:1	28:29 30:27 27:30 27:30 27:30
11	55	(54-57kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE HAR	LEMINA NINGOMBAM AMOM MALENGANBI CHANU SANGITA MALIK	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR MAH SSCB	BLUE ANIL ARYA SURENDER REENA MANE G PERIYAR ANJANI KUMAR	WP	5:0	26:30 25:30 27:30 27:30 28:29
12	58	(54-57kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE TEL	SIDDHI JAIN MAHAK SWANAPRIYA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SSCB BIH MAH	RED SHIVANGI THAKUR G PERIYAR ANJANI KUMAR REENA MANE REKHA BORA	WP	5:0	30:27 30:27 30:27 30:25 29:28
13	59	(57-60kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE PUN	DHANTI SAIKIA ANUSHKA NAVJOT KAUR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 5:	DEL MP	RED SURENDER KARUNA SHIVANGI THAKUR G PERIYAR	WP	5:0	30:26 30:25 29:28 30:26
14	61	(57-60kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE RAJ	VANSHIKA YADAV SHIKHA SATYA NARYAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR HAR DEL MAH BIH MP	BLUE GEETANJALI REENA MANE ANJANI KUMAR SHIVANGI THAKUR G PERIYAR	WP	5:0	27:30 27:30 27:30 26:30 28:29
15	43	(48-50kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	B.NANDITA KASHISH MALIK	Judge 1: Judge 2:	TN HAR	BLUE	WO		-
16	44	(48-50kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	KOLUSU NIHARIKA LILAWATI KUMARI	Judge 1: Judge 2:	AP JHA	BLUE	WO		-



BOXING EC Combined Talent Hunt Junior Girls Boxing Championship 2024मार ईसी INDIA



Session Results

Session 3

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
17	45	(48-50kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	GOURI M PRIYANKA	Judge 1: Judge 2:	DEL TN	None	NC	- -
18	47	(50-52kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	LOITONGBAM LUXMI DEVI	Judge 1: Judge 2:	MAN	None	NC	- -
19	49	(50-52kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	SAYALI JADHAV	Judge 1: Judge 2:	МАН	BLUE	wo	
20	50	(50-52kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	SONAM	Judge 1: Judge 2:	UP	None	NC	- -
21	51	(52-54kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	LOITONGBAM ALIA CHANU	Judge 1: Judge 2:	MAN	RED	WO	
22	52	(52-54kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	TANISHA TOMAR	Judge 1: Judge 2:	UP	BLUE	WO	-
23	53	(52-54kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	SHIVANGI KACHROO CHANDNI KARNATAK	Judge 1: Judge 2:	PUN UTK	BLUE	WO	- -
24	54	(52-54kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	MAHAK MAHI BISHT	Judge 1: Judge 2:	HAR UTK	RED	WO	- -



BOXING EC Combined Talent Hunt Junior Girls Boxing Championship 2024मार ईसी INDIA



Session Results

Session 3

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
25	56	(54-57kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	RNSANG DOLEY TANISHA JANGRA	Judge 1: Judge 2:	ASM HAR	BLUE	WO	-
26	57	(54-57kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	PURAVA GADHAVE BABITA FARSWAN	Judge 1: Judge 2:	MAH UTK	BLUE	WO	÷
27	60	(57-60kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	RAKHE YANIA	Judge 1: Judge 2:	ARU	BLUE	WO	- - -
28	62	(57-60kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	YUMNAM RAKHIDEVI MAHEK	Judge 1: Judge 2:	MAN HAR	RED	WO	· .
29	63	(60-63kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	DIPIKA KOMAL MEHTA	Judge 1: Judge 2:	HAR UTK	BLUE	WO	· .
30	64	(63-66kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	ROBIN KAMBOJ AFSHAYA	Judge 1: Judge 2:	HAR TN	BLUE	WO	- -

LEGEND						
NC	No Contest	wo	Walkover	WP	Win on points	